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[bookmark: _3rdcrjn]Growth assessment
X’s overall level is 0.0 and they have achieved the following milestones:
Building
	Mobile
	Web Client
	Foundations
	Servers

	0
	0
	0
	0


Executing
	Project Management
	Communication
	Craft
	Initiative

	0
	0
	0
	0


Supporting
	Career Development
	Org Design
	Wellbeing
	Culture Champion

	0
	0
	0
	0


Strengthening
	Mentorship
	Evangelism
	Recruiting
	Community

	0
	0
	0
	0



	Growth App

X’s first assessment under Hypercontext’s growth framework shows strengths in Track 1, Track 2, and Track 3. Recent projects that supported this were {Project 1}, and {Project 2}. Their focus on {Behaviour 1} was also noted. Given their skills and career goals, they might want to consider a future focus on {Track or Category 1}. They should also consider working towards a higher milestone in {Track 1}, as fits their primary role.
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[bookmark: _lnxbz9]{Objective 1}
{Short description of Objective 1}
{Track 1}
· {Planned project, task, or behaviour change A}
· {Planned project, task, or behaviour change B}
· {Planned project, task, or behaviour change C}
[bookmark: _35nkun2]{Objective 2}
{Short description of Objective 2}
{Track 1}
· {Planned project, task, or behaviour change D}
· {Planned project, task, or behaviour change E}
· {Planned project, task, or behaviour change F}
[bookmark: _1ksv4uv]{Objective 3}
{Short description of Objective 3}
{Track 1}
· {Planned project, task, or behaviour change G}
· {Planned project, task, or behaviour change H}
· {Planned project, task, or behaviour change I}

[bookmark: _44sinio]Progress towards growth goals
{ Documenting the progress made towards the objectives over time frame }
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[bookmark: _z337ya]Growth assessment
{ Insert updated growth assessment }
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{ Insert updated growth assessment }
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{ Insert updated growth assessment }

